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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bailey's Bombers
Tony's Bar

Outlaws

Deuce

In Charge

Park Lane Boys

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Rookies

Bailey's Bombers
Tony's Bar

Outlaws

Deuce

In Charge

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
I Lost My Chubb
Rookies

Bailey's Bombers
Tony's Bar

Outlaws

Deuce

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
East - West Brawlers

I Lost My Chubb
Rookies

Bailey's Bombers
Tony's Bar

Outlaws

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Hot Ice

East - West Brawlers

| Lost My Chubb
Rookies

Bailey's Bombers
Tony's Bar

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Utah Get Me 2!

Hot Ice

East - West Brawlers

| Lost My Chubb
Rookies

Bailey's Bombers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Park Lane Boys

Utah Get Me 2!

Hot Ice

East - West Brawlers

I Lost My Chubb
Rookies

54
76
140
110
83
45

104
93
80

108
87
94

133
111
86
84
106
140

108
91
71
70

111
58

56
66
93
83
63
141

84
60
68
88
44
55

82
7
95
63
83
72

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Chicken Hill

Rookies

| Lost My Chubb
East - West Brawlers
Hot Ice

Utah Get Me 2!

Chicken Hill

| Lost My Chubb
East - West Brawlers
Hot Ice

Utah Get Me 2!

Park Lane Boys

Chicken Hill

East - West Brawlers
Hot Ice

Utah Get Me 2!

Park Lane Boys

In Charge

Chicken Hill
Hot Ice

Utah Get Me 2!
Park Lane Boys
In Charge
Deuce

Chicken Hill
Utah Get Me 2!
Park Lane Boys
In Charge
Deuce

Outlaws

Chicken Hill
Park Lane Boys
In Charge
Deuce

Outlaws

Tony's Bar

Chicken Hill

In Charge

Deuce

Outlaws

Tony's Bar
Bailey's Bombers
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25
53
59
50
37
7

59
83
93
64
49
69

59
96
113
67
83
65

65
83
61
88
116
55

52
97
85
52
59
64

70
78
34
96
61
40

80
64
63
130
93
62
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
In Charge

Park Lane Boys

Utah Get Me 2!

Hot Ice

East - West Brawlers

I Lost My Chubb

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Deuce

In Charge

Park Lane Boys

Utah Get Me 2!

Hot Ice

East - West Brawlers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Outlaws

Deuce

In Charge

Park Lane Boys

Utah Get Me 2!

Hot Ice

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Tony's Bar

Outlaws

Deuce

In Charge

Park Lane Boys

Utah Get Me 2!

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Bailey's Bombers

Tony's Bar

Outlaws

Deuce

In Charge

Park Lane Boys

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Rookies

Bailey's Bombers

Tony's Bar

Outlaws

Deuce

In Charge

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
| Lost My Chubb
Rookies

Bailey's Bombers

Tony's Bar

Outlaws

Deuce

42
71
129
62
88
81

70
73
54
31
37
67

146
120
115
46
52
70

78
114
93
99
47
90

112
105
135
92
67
67

145
72
88
97

120
56

30
132
70
86
45
98

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Chicken Hill
Deuce

Outlaws

Tony's Bar
Bailey's Bombers
Rookies

Chicken Hill
Outlaws

Tony's Bar
Bailey's Bombers
Rookies

| Lost My Chubb

Chicken Hill

Tony's Bar

Bailey's Bombers
Rookies

| Lost My Chubb
East - West Brawlers

Chicken Hill

Bailey's Bombers
Rookies

I Lost My Chubb
East - West Brawlers
Hot Ice

Chicken Hill

Rookies

| Lost My Chubb
East - West Brawlers
Hot Ice

Utah Get Me 2!

Chicken Hill

| Lost My Chubb
East - West Brawlers
Hot Ice

Utah Get Me 2!

Park Lane Boys

Chicken Hill

East - West Brawlers
Hot Ice

Utah Get Me 2!

Park Lane Boys

In Charge
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72
91
126
83
98
116

63
82
58
60
63
136

16
84
27
100
106
114

54
70
59
98
60
57

73
86
137
70
61
91

77
61
103
52
125
45

83
57
106
62
54
147
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

| Lost My Chubb 146 Vs Outlaws 73
In Charge 70 VS Tony's Bar 35
Utah Get Me 2! 33 S Deuce 73
Bailey's Bombers 42 Vs Rookies 85
Chicken Hill 86
East - West Brawlers 88
Hot Ice 48
Park Lane Boys 58

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

| Lost My Chubb 87 VS Rookies 74
In Charge 56 Vs Deuce 74
Bailey's Bombers 74
Chicken Hill 77
East - West Brawlers 111
Hot Ice 64
Outlaws 75
Park Lane Boys 62
Tony's Bar 122
Utah Get Me 2! 48

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

| Lost My Chubb 61 VS Deuce 117
Bailey's Bombers 54
Chicken Hill 38
East - West Brawlers 60
Hot Ice 106
In Charge 66
Outlaws 68
Park Lane Boys 31
Rookies 62
Tony's Bar 68
Utah Get Me 2! 95
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