

sween football

Sealery Sombers 54	Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Tonys Bar 76 vs Rookies 53 Outlaws 140 vs Least - West Brawlers 50 Deuce 110 vs East - West Brawlers 50 In Charge 83 vs Hot Lee 37 Park Lane Boys 45 vs Uah Get Me 2! 77 Week 2 - NFL Week 2 Rookies 104 vs Chicken Hill 59 Bailey's Bombers 93 vs Llost My Chubb 83 Tony's Bar 80 vs East - West Brawlers 93 Outlaws 108 vs Hot Lee 64 Deuce 87 vs Utah Get Me 2! 49 In Charge 94 vs Park Lane Boys 68 Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Licost My Chubb 133 vs Chicken Hill 59 Rookies 111 vs East - West Brawlers 96 Lost My Chubb 133 vs Chicken Hill<		54	VS	Chicken Hill	25
Outlaws 140 vs Lost My Chubb 59 Deuce 110 vs East - West Brawlers 50 In Charge 83 vs Hol tice 37 Park Lane Boys 45 vs Utah Get Me 2! 77 Week 2 - NFL Week 2 Rookies 104 vs Chicken Hill 59 Bailey S Bombers 93 vs Lost My Chubb 83 Bailey S Bombers 93 vs Lost My Chubb 83 Outlaws 108 vs Hot Lee 64 Deuce 67 vs Utah Get Me 2! 49 In Charge 94 vs Park Lane Boys 69 Week 3 - NFL Week 3 133 vs Chicken Hill 59 Rookies 111 vs East - West Brawlers 96 Bailey's Bombers 86 vs Hot Lee 113 Tony's Bar 84 vs Lost Week 1 65 Week 4 - NFL					
Deube 110					
In Charge				•	
Park Lane Boys 45	=		_		
	_				
Rookies 104	. a 2a 20,0	.0			• •
Bailey's Bombers 93 vs I Lost My Chubb 83 Tony's Bar 80 vs East - West Brawlers 93 Outlaws 108 vs Hot Ice 64 Deuce 87 vs Utah Get Me 2! 49 In Charge 97 vs Utah Get Me 2! 49 In Charge 86 vs Chicken Hill 59 Rookies 111 vs East - West Brawlers 96 Rookies 111 vs East - West Brawlers 96 Bailey's Bombers 86 vs Hot Ice 113 Tony's Bar 84 vs Utah Get Me 2! 67 Outlaws 106 vs Park Lane Boys 83 Bailey's Bombers 108 vs Chicken Hill 65 Lost My Chubb 91 vs Hot Ice 83 Rookies 71 vs Utah Get Me 2! 61 Bailey's Bombers 70 vs Park	Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Tony's Bar 80 vs East - West Brawlers 93 Outdraws 108 vs Hot Ice 64 Deuce 87 vs Utah Get Me 2! 49 In Charge 94 vs Park Lane Boys 69 Week 3 - NFL Week 3 ILost My Chubb 133 vs Chicken Hill 59 Rookies 111 vs East - West Brawlers 96 Baileys Bombers 86 vs Hot Ice 113 Tony's Bar 84 vs Hot Ice 113 Tony's Bar 84 vs Hot Ice 65 Outlaws 106 vs Park Lane Boys 83 Bailey Sambers 108 vs Chicken Hill 65 Lost My Chubb 91 vs Chicken Hill 65 Lost My Chubb 91 vs Hot Ice 83 Rookies 71 vs Hot Ice 83 Hot Ice 83	Rookies	104	VS	Chicken Hill	59
Outlaws 108 vs Hot Ice 64 Deuce 87 vs Utah Get Me 21 49 In Charge 94 vs Park Lane Boys 69 Week 3 - NFL Week 3 I Lost My Chubb 133 vs Chicken Hill 59 Rockies 111 vs East - West Brawlers 96 Bailey's Bombers 86 vs Hot Ice 113 Tonys Bar 84 vs Utal Get Me 21 67 Outlaws 106 vs Park Lane Boys 83 Deuce 140 vs In Charge 65 Week 4 - NFL Week 4 East - West Brawlers 108 vs Chicken Hill 65 Lost My Chubb 91 vs Hot Ice 83 Rockies 71 vs Utah Get Me 21 61 Bailey's Bombers 70 vs Park Lane Boys 88 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 vs Deuce <td< td=""><td>Bailey's Bombers</td><td>93</td><td>VS</td><td>I Lost My Chubb</td><td>83</td></td<>	Bailey's Bombers	93	VS	I Lost My Chubb	83
Deuce	Tony's Bar	80	VS	East - West Brawlers	93
In Charge	Outlaws	108	VS	Hot Ice	64
New Same	Deuce	87	VS	Utah Get Me 2!	49
Lost My Chubb	In Charge	94	VS	Park Lane Boys	69
Lost My Chubb	Wook 3 - NEL Wook 3				
Rookies 1111 vs East - West Brawlers 96 Bailey's Bombers 86 vs Hot Ice 113 Tony's Bar 84 vs Utan Get Me 2! 67 Outlaws 106 vs Park Lane Boys 83 Deuce 140 vs In Charge 65 Week 4 - NFL Week 4 East - West Brawlers 108 vs Chicken Hill 65 Lost My Chubb 91 vs Hot Ice 83 Rookies 71 vs Utah Get Me 2! 61 Bailey's Bombers 70 vs Park Lane Boys 88 Rookies 71 vs Utah Get Me 2! 61 Bailey's Bombers 68 vs Deuce 55 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Hot Ice 56 vs Chicken Hill 52 East - West Brawlers 63 vs Deuce 59 Rookies 83 vs In Charge		133	VC	Chicken Hill	50
Bailey's Bombers 86 vs Hot Ice 113 Tory's Bar 84 vs Utah Get Me 2! 67 Outlaws 106 vs Park Lane Boys 83 Deuce 140 vs In Charge 65 Week 4 - NFL Week 4 East - West Brawlers 108 vs Chicken Hill 65 I Lost My Chubb 91 vs Hot Ice 83 Rookies 71 vs Hot Ice 83 Rookies 71 vs Hot Ice 83 Tony's Bar 111 vs In Charge 116 Outlaws 58 vs Deuce 55 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Hot Ice 56 vs Chicken Hill 52 East - West Brawlers 66 vs Utah Get Me 2! 97 I Lost My Chubb 93 vs Park Lane Boys 85 Rookies 33 vs Deuce 59	•				
Tony's Bar					
Outlaws 106 vs Park Lane Boys 83 Deuce 140 vs In Charge 65 Week 4 - NFL Week 4 East - West Brawlers 108 vs Chicken Hill 65 Lost My Chubb 91 vs Hot Ice 83 Rookies 71 vs Utah Get Me 2! 61 Balleys Bombers 70 vs Park Lane Boys 88 70ny's Bar 111 vs In Charge 116 Outlaws 58 vs Deuce 156 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Week 6 vs Utah Get Me 2! 97 I Lost My Chubb 93 vs Deuce 52 East - West Brawlers 63 vs Deuce 59 Tony's Bar 141 vs Outlaws 64 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Vs Chicken Hill 70 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Vs Chicken Hill 70 Hot Ice 60 vs </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>					
Deuce 140 vs In Charge 65 Week 4 - NFL Week 4 East - West Brawlers 108 vs Chicken Hill 65 Lost My Chubb 91 vs Hot Ice 83 Rookies 71 vs Utah Get Me 2! 61 Bailey's Bombers 70 vs Park Lane Boys 88 Tony's Bar 1111 vs In Charge 116 Outlaws 58 vs Deuce 55 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Vs Chicken Hill 52 Lost My Chubb 93 vs Deuce 52 East - West Brawlers 66 vs Utah Get Me 2! 95 Tony's Bar 111 vs Deuce 59 Tony's Bar 41 vs Outlaws 65 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Vs Chicken Hill 70 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Vs Park Lane Boys 78 East - West Brawlers 68 vs In Charge <t< td=""><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	-				
Week 4 - NFL Week 4 East - West Brawlers 108 vs Chicken Hill 65 I Lost My Chubb 91 vs Hot Ice 83 Rookies 71 vs Utah Get Me 2! 61 Bailey's Bombers 70 vs Park Lane Boys 88 Tony's Bar 111 vs In Charge 116 Outlaws 58 vs Deuce 55 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Vs Chicken Hill 52 East - West Brawlers 66 vs Utah Get Me 2! 97 I Lost My Chubb 93 vs Park Lane Boys 85 Rookies 83 vs In Charge 52 Bailey's Bombers 63 vs Deuce 59 Tony's Bar 141 vs Outlaws 64 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Utah Get Me 2! 9 70 Utah Get Me 2! 84 vs Chicken Hill 70 Hot I ce 60 vs Park					
East - West Brawlers 108 vs Chicken Hill 65 I Lost My Chubb 91 vs Hot Ice 83 Rookies 71 vs Utah Get Me 2! 61 Bailey's Bombers 70 vs Park Lane Boys 88 Tony's Bar 1111 vs In Charge 116 Outlaws 58 vs Deuce 55 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Hot Ice 56 vs Chicken Hill 52 East - West Brawlers 66 vs Utah Get Me 2! 97 I Lost My Chubb 93 vs Park Lane Boys 85 Rookies 83 vs Deuce 59 Tony's Bar 141 vs Outlaws 64 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Utah Get Me 2! 84 vs Chicken Hill 70 Hot Ice 60 vs Park Lane Boys 78 East - West Brawlers 88 vs Deuce	Deuce	140	VS	in Charge	05
Lost My Chubb	Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Rookies 71 vs Utah Get Me 2! 61 Bailey's Bornbers 70 vs Park Lane Boys 88 Tony's Bar 111 vs In Charge 116 Outlaws 58 vs Deuce 55 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Hot Ice 56 vs Chicken Hill 52 East - West Brawlers 66 vs Utah Get Me 2! 97 I Lost My Chubb 93 vs Park Lane Boys 85 Rookies 83 vs In Charge 52 Bailey's Bombers 63 vs Deuce 59 Tony's Bar 141 vs Outlaws 64 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Utah Get Me 2! 84 vs Chicken Hill 70 Hot Ice 60 vs Park Lane Boys 78 East - West Brawlers 68 vs Deuce 96 Rookies 44 vs Outlaws 61	East - West Brawlers	108	VS	Chicken Hill	65
Bailey's Bombers 70 vs Park Lane Boys 88 Tony's Bar 1111 vs In Charge 116 Outlaws 58 vs Deuce 55 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Hot Ice 56 vs Chicken Hill 52 East - West Brawlers 66 vs Utah Get Me 2! 97 I Lost My Chubb 93 vs Park Lane Boys 85 Rookies 83 vs In Deuce 52 Bailey's Bombers 63 vs Deuce 59 Tony's Bar 141 vs Outlaws 64 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Utah Get Me 2! 84 vs Chicken Hill 70 Hot Ice 60 vs Park Lane Boys 78 East - West Brawlers 68 vs In Charge 34 I Lost My Chubb 88 vs Deuce 96 Rookies 44 vs Outlaws 61 <td>I Lost My Chubb</td> <td>91</td> <td>VS</td> <td>Hot Ice</td> <td>83</td>	I Lost My Chubb	91	VS	Hot Ice	83
Tony's Bar 111 vs In Charge 116 Outlaws 58 vs Deuce 55 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Hot Ice 56 vs Chicken Hill 52 East - West Brawlers 66 vs Utah Get Me 2! 97 I Lost My Chubb 93 vs Park Lane Boys 85 Rookies 83 vs In Charge 52 Bailey's Bombers 63 vs Deuce 59 Tony's Bar 141 vs Outlaws 64 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Vs Chicken Hill 70 Hot Ice 60 vs Park Lane Boys 78 East - West Brawlers 68 vs In Charge 34 I Lost My Chubb 88 vs Deuce 96 Rookies 44 vs Outlaws 61 Bailey's Bombers 55 vs Tony's Bar 40 Veek 7 - NFL Week 7 Vs <td>Rookies</td> <td>71</td> <td>VS</td> <td>Utah Get Me 2!</td> <td>61</td>	Rookies	71	VS	Utah Get Me 2!	61
Outlaws 58 vs Deuce 55 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 56 vs Chicken Hill 52 East - West Brawlers 66 vs Utah Get Me 2! 97 I Lost My Chubb 93 vs Park Lane Boys 85 Rookies 83 vs In Charge 52 Bailey's Bombers 63 vs Deuce 59 Tony's Bar 141 vs Outlaws 64 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Vs Chicken Hill 70 Utah Get Me 2! 84 vs Chicken Hill 70 Hot Ice 60 vs Park Lane Boys 78 East - West Brawlers 68 vs In Charge 34 I Lost My Chubb 88 vs Deuce 96 Rookies 44 vs Outlaws 61 Bailey's Bombers 55 vs Tony's Bar 40 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 77 vs In Charge 6	Bailey's Bombers	70	VS	Park Lane Boys	88
Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Hot Ice 56 vs Chicken Hill 52 East - West Brawlers 66 vs Utah Get Me 2! 97 I Lost My Chubb 93 vs Park Lane Boys 85 Rookies 83 vs In Charge 52 Bailey's Bombers 63 vs Deuce 59 Tony's Bar 141 vs Outlaws 64 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Vs Vs Chicken Hill 70 Hot Ice 60 vs Park Lane Boys 78 East - West Brawlers 68 vs In Charge 34 I Lost My Chubb 88 vs Deuce 96 Rookies 44 vs Outlaws 61 Bailey's Bombers 55 vs Tony's Bar 40 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Fax Vs Chicken Hill 80 Utah Get Me 2! 77 vs In Charge 64 Hot Ice	Tony's Bar	111	VS	In Charge	116
Hot Ice 56 vs Chicken Hill 52 East - West Brawlers 66 vs Utah Get Me 2! 97 I Lost My Chubb 93 vs Park Lane Boys 85 Rookies 83 vs In Charge 52 Bailey's Bombers 63 vs Deuce 59 Tony's Bar 141 vs Outlaws 64 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Utah Get Me 2! 84 vs Chicken Hill 70 Hot Ice 60 vs Park Lane Boys 78 East - West Brawlers 68 vs In Charge 34 I Lost My Chubb 88 vs Deuce 96 Rookies 44 vs Outlaws 61 Bailey's Bombers 55 vs Tony's Bar 40 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Park Lane Boys 82 vs Chicken Hill 80 Utah Get Me 2! 77 vs In Charge	Outlaws	58	VS	Deuce	55
Hot Ice 56 vs Chicken Hill 52 East - West Brawlers 66 vs Utah Get Me 2! 97 I Lost My Chubb 93 vs Park Lane Boys 85 Rookies 83 vs In Charge 52 Bailey's Bombers 63 vs Deuce 59 Tony's Bar 141 vs Outlaws 64 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Utah Get Me 2! 84 vs Chicken Hill 70 Hot Ice 60 vs Park Lane Boys 78 East - West Brawlers 68 vs In Charge 34 I Lost My Chubb 88 vs Deuce 96 Rookies 44 vs Outlaws 61 Bailey's Bombers 55 vs Tony's Bar 40 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Park Lane Boys 82 vs Chicken Hill 80 Utah Get Me 2! 77 vs In Charge	Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
East - West Brawlers 66 vs Utah Get Me 2! 97 I Lost My Chubb 93 vs Park Lane Boys 85 Rookies 83 vs In Charge 52 Bailey's Bombers 63 vs Deuce 59 Tony's Bar 141 vs Outlaws 64 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Utah Get Me 2! 84 vs Chicken Hill 70 Hot Ice 60 vs Park Lane Boys 78 East - West Brawlers 68 vs In Charge 34 I Lost My Chubb 88 vs Deuce 96 Rookies 44 vs Outlaws 61 Bailey's Bombers 55 vs Tony's Bar 40 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Park Lane Boys 82 vs Chicken Hill 80 Utah Get Me 2! 77 vs In Charge 64 Hot Ice 95 vs Deuce 6		56	VS	Chicken Hill	52
Lost My Chubb 93 vs Park Lane Boys 85 Rookies 83 vs In Charge 52 Bailey's Bombers 63 vs Deuce 59 Tony's Bar 141 vs Outlaws 64 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Utah Get Me 2!					
Rookies 83 vs In Charge 52 Bailey's Bombers 63 vs Deuce 59 Tony's Bar 141 vs Outlaws 64 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Utah Get Me 2! 84 vs Chicken Hill 70 Hot Ice 60 vs Park Lane Boys 78 East - West Brawlers 68 vs In Charge 34 I Lost My Chubb 88 vs Deuce 96 Rookies 44 vs Outlaws 61 Bailey's Bombers 55 vs Tony's Bar 40 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Park Lane Boys 82 vs Chicken Hill 80 Utah Get Me 2! 77 vs In Charge 64 Hot Ice 95 vs Deuce 63 East - West Brawlers 63 vs Outlaws 130 I Lost My Chubb 83 vs Tony's Bar 93					
Bailey's Bornbers 63 vs Deuce 59 Tony's Bar 141 vs Outlaws 64 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Utah Get Me 2! 84 vs Chicken Hill 70 Hot Ice 60 vs Park Lane Boys 78 East - West Brawlers 68 vs In Charge 34 I Lost My Chubb 88 vs Deuce 96 Rookies 44 vs Outlaws 61 Bailey's Bombers 55 vs Tony's Bar 40 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Park Lane Boys 82 vs Chicken Hill 80 Utah Get Me 2! 77 vs In Charge 64 Hot Ice 95 vs Deuce 63 East - West Brawlers 63 vs Outlaws 130 I Lost My Chubb 83 vs Tony's Bar 93	-				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Utah Get Me 2! 84 vs Chicken Hill 70 Hot Ice 60 vs Park Lane Boys 78 East - West Brawlers 68 vs In Charge 34 I Lost My Chubb 88 vs Deuce 96 Rookies 44 vs Outlaws 61 Bailey's Bombers 55 vs Tony's Bar 40 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Park Lane Boys 82 vs Chicken Hill 80 Utah Get Me 2! 77 vs In Charge 64 Hot Ice 95 vs Deuce 63 East - West Brawlers 63 vs Outlaws 130 I Lost My Chubb 83 vs Tony's Bar 93					
Utah Get Me 2! 84 vs Chicken Hill 70 Hot Ice 60 vs Park Lane Boys 78 East - West Brawlers 68 vs In Charge 34 I Lost My Chubb 88 vs Deuce 96 Rookies 44 vs Outlaws 61 Bailey's Bombers 55 vs Tony's Bar 40 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Park Lane Boys 82 vs Chicken Hill 80 Utah Get Me 2! 77 vs In Charge 64 Hot Ice 95 vs Deuce 63 East - West Brawlers 63 vs Outlaws 130 I Lost My Chubb 83 vs Tony's Bar 93	-				
Utah Get Me 2! 84 vs Chicken Hill 70 Hot Ice 60 vs Park Lane Boys 78 East - West Brawlers 68 vs In Charge 34 I Lost My Chubb 88 vs Deuce 96 Rookies 44 vs Outlaws 61 Bailey's Bombers 55 vs Tony's Bar 40 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Park Lane Boys 82 vs Chicken Hill 80 Utah Get Me 2! 77 vs In Charge 64 Hot Ice 95 vs Deuce 63 East - West Brawlers 63 vs Outlaws 130 I Lost My Chubb 83 vs Tony's Bar 93					
Hot Ice 60 vs Park Lane Boys 78 East - West Brawlers 68 vs In Charge 34 I Lost My Chubb 88 vs Deuce 96 Rookies 44 vs Outlaws 61 Bailey's Bombers 55 vs Tony's Bar 40 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Park Lane Boys 82 vs Chicken Hill 80 Utah Get Me 2! 77 vs In Charge 64 Hot Ice 95 vs Deuce 63 East - West Brawlers 63 vs Outlaws 130 I Lost My Chubb 83 vs Tony's Bar 93		0.4	VC	Chicken Hill	70
East - West Brawlers 68 vs In Charge 34 I Lost My Chubb 88 vs Deuce 96 Rookies 44 vs Outlaws 61 Bailey's Bombers 55 vs Tony's Bar 40 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Park Lane Boys 82 vs Chicken Hill 80 Utah Get Me 2! 77 vs In Charge 64 Hot Ice 95 vs Deuce 63 East - West Brawlers 63 vs Outlaws 130 I Lost My Chubb 83 vs Tony's Bar 93					
I Lost My Chubb 88 vs Deuce 96 Rookies 44 vs Outlaws 61 Bailey's Bombers 55 vs Tony's Bar 40 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Park Lane Boys 82 vs Chicken Hill 80 Utah Get Me 2! 77 vs In Charge 64 Hot Ice 95 vs Deuce 63 East - West Brawlers 63 vs Outlaws 130 I Lost My Chubb 83 vs Tony's Bar 93					
Rookies 44 vs Outlaws 61 Bailey's Bombers 55 vs Tony's Bar 40 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Park Lane Boys 82 vs Chicken Hill 80 Utah Get Me 2! 77 vs In Charge 64 Hot Ice 95 vs Deuce 63 East - West Brawlers 63 vs Outlaws 130 I Lost My Chubb 83 vs Tony's Bar 93					
Bailey's Bombers 55 vs Tony's Bar 40 Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Park Lane Boys 82 vs Chicken Hill 80 Utah Get Me 2! 77 vs In Charge 64 Hot Ice 95 vs Deuce 63 East - West Brawlers 63 vs Outlaws 130 I Lost My Chubb 83 vs Tony's Bar 93					
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Park Lane Boys 82 vs Chicken Hill 80 Utah Get Me 2! 77 vs In Charge 64 Hot Ice 95 vs Deuce 63 East - West Brawlers 63 vs Outlaws 130 I Lost My Chubb 83 vs Tony's Bar 93					
Park Lane Boys 82 vs Chicken Hill 80 Utah Get Me 2! 77 vs In Charge 64 Hot Ice 95 vs Deuce 63 East - West Brawlers 63 vs Outlaws 130 I Lost My Chubb 83 vs Tony's Bar 93	balley 5 bolfibers	33	VS	Tony's Dai	40
Utah Get Me 2! 77 vs In Charge 64 Hot Ice 95 vs Deuce 63 East - West Brawlers 63 vs Outlaws 130 I Lost My Chubb 83 vs Tony's Bar 93	Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Hot Ice 95 vs Deuce 63 East - West Brawlers 63 vs Outlaws 130 I Lost My Chubb 83 vs Tony's Bar 93	Park Lane Boys	82	VS	Chicken Hill	80
East - West Brawlers63vsOutlaws130I Lost My Chubb83vsTony's Bar93	Utah Get Me 2!	77	VS	In Charge	64
I Lost My Chubb 83 vs Tony's Bar 93	Hot Ice	95	VS	Deuce	63
·	East - West Brawlers		VS	Outlaws	130
Rookies 72 vs Bailey's Bombers 62			VS	-	
	Rookies	72	VS	Bailey's Bombers	62



sween football

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:24pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				_
In Charge	42	VS	Chicken Hill	72
Park Lane Boys	71	VS	Deuce	91
Utah Get Me 2!	129	VS	Outlaws	126
Hot Ice	62	VS	Tony's Bar	83
East - West Brawlers	88	VS	Bailey's Bombers	98
I Lost My Chubb	81	VS	Rookies	116
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Deuce	70	VS	Chicken Hill	63
In Charge	73	VS	Outlaws	82
Park Lane Boys	54	VS	Tony's Bar	58
Utah Get Me 2!	31	VS	Bailey's Bombers	60
Hot Ice	37	VS	Rookies	63
East - West Brawlers	67	VS	I Lost My Chubb	136
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	4.40		Objete a 150	40
Outlaws	146	VS	Chicken Hill	16
Deuce	120	VS	Tony's Bar	84
In Charge	115	VS	Bailey's Bombers	27
Park Lane Boys	46	VS	Rookies	100
Utah Get Me 2!	52	VS	I Lost My Chubb	106
Hot Ice	70	VS	East - West Brawlers	114
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Tony's Bar	78	VS	Chicken Hill	54
Outlaws	114	VS	Bailey's Bombers	70
Deuce	93	VS	Rookies	59
In Charge	99	VS	I Lost My Chubb	98
Park Lane Boys	47	VS	East - West Brawlers	60
Utah Get Me 2!	90	VS	Hot Ice	57
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Bailey's Bombers	112	VS	Chicken Hill	73
Tony's Bar	105	VS	Rookies	86
Outlaws	135	VS	I Lost My Chubb	137
Deuce	92	VS	East - West Brawlers	70
In Charge	67	VS	Hot Ice	61
Park Lane Boys	67	VS	Utah Get Me 2!	91
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Rookies	145	VS	Chicken Hill	77
Bailey's Bombers	72	VS	I Lost My Chubb	61
Tony's Bar	88	VS	East - West Brawlers	103
Outlaws	97	VS	Hot Ice	52
Deuce	120	VS	Utah Get Me 2!	125
In Charge	56	VS	Park Lane Boys	45
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
I Lost My Chubb	30	VS	Chicken Hill	83
Rookies	132	VS	East - West Brawlers	57
Bailey's Bombers	70	VS	Hot Ice	106
Tony's Bar	86	VS	Utah Get Me 2!	62
Outlaws	45	VS	Park Lane Boys	54
Deuce	98	VS	In Charge	147



Utah Get Me 2!

sween football

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:24pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
I Lost My Chubb	146	VS	Outlaws	73
In Charge	70	VS	Tony's Bar	35
Utah Get Me 2!	33	VS	Deuce	73
Bailey's Bombers	42	VS	Rookies	85
Chicken Hill	86			
East - West Brawlers	88			
Hot Ice	48			
Park Lane Boys	58			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
I Lost My Chubb	87	VS	Rookies	74
In Charge	56	VS	Deuce	74
Bailey's Bombers	74			
Chicken Hill	77			
East - West Brawlers	111			
Hot Ice	64			
Outlaws	75			
Park Lane Boys	62			
Tony's Bar	122			
Utah Get Me 2!	48			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
I Lost My Chubb	61	VS	Deuce	117
Bailey's Bombers	54			
Chicken Hill	38			
East - West Brawlers	60			
Hot Ice	106			
In Charge	66			
Outlaws	68			
Park Lane Boys	31			
Rookies	62			
Tony's Bar	68			

95